L10000012641

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Eddiness Endly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
I Charles and the second
HUTHORIZA TON BY PHONE TO
EMPRECT NAME
NORTH OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
ATE 0/3/10
Te True Alt
1. Et "agi" K. " and an analysis of the configuration of the configurati
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



000164292680

02/01/10--01028--006 **125.00



SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

E. TEB 0.3 2010

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		Berry	
SUBJEC	T: Deep	Creek	Harm, L	L Co
	,	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The encl	osed Articles of Organization	on and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspondence cor	cerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Susan	m.c	alkins	
	Deep C	ree K	Name of Person OEMY Form/Company L. L	C .
_	100 De	ep Cre	ek Road Address	
_	Inter	lacher	-, FL 3a y/State and Zip Code Uind strea	148
	desperse	K I @ (vind strea	m.net
For furth	E-mail ad er information concerning t	•	for future annual report notifice call:	eation)
	Name of Person	Kins	at (<u>386</u>) <u>68</u> Area Code & Dayti	14-2024 me Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the follov	ving amount:		
☑ \$125.00	Filing Fee \$\int\\$130.00 \\ Certifica	Filing Fee & ate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	Certificate of Status &
	Mailing A Registration Division of P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations	Street/Courier A Registration Section Division of Corporation Building	on

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Deep Creek Berry Fare (Must end with the words "Lighted Liability)	
ARTICLE II - Address:	PH 2
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Compan
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
100 Deep Creek Road Forterlachen, FL 32148	Same
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:
Susan M.	Callins
Name	
100 Deep C	rick Road
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
Interlachen	FL 32148
City, State, an	ıd Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Susan M. Callins
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	nager	Name and Address:
"MGKM" = M	lanaging Member	
MGRT	<u> </u>	Susan Cackins 100 Deep Creek RD Interlacken FL 32148
		
		
		
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)	
	• ,	ate of filing: 2-1-2010 .(OPTIONAL
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the da	ate of filing: <u>2-1-2010</u> . (OPTIONAl pecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the da	
CLE V: Effective	ve date, if other than the da listed, the date must be s date of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is to days after the	ve date, if other than the dalisted, the date must be s date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is to days after the	ve date, if other than the datisted, the date must be s date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is to days after the	ve date, if other than the dalisted, the date must be sidate of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of the control of	pecific and cannot be more than five business days or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution enter an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective effective date is to days after the	Signature of a member of this document constituted the facts stated herein	pecific and cannot be more than five business days or an authorized representative of a member. on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution enter an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)